
Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   City High                      1    3    6    7   10   13   19   =  27      19:44      2:03
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie           9   11   14   15   17   25   43   =  66      20:57      0:58
    3   Cedar Rapids Washington        2    8   20   22   40   46        =  92      21:06      4:13
    4   Xavier                         5   18   27   28   30   31   36   = 108      21:25      2:24
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           4   23   24   26   33   37   44   = 110      21:26      2:40
    6   Iowa City Regina              12   21   32   34   38   41   42   = 137      21:52      1:45
    7   West Waterloo                 16   29   35   39   45   47   48   = 164      22:26      2:10

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Mary Arch                    JR    City High                         18:35      5:59
      2       2   Reagan Gorman                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           18:50      6:04
      3       3   Anna Lindower                FR    City High                         19:32      6:17
      4       4   Hannah Fusselman             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:37      6:19
      5       5   Jenny Dickes                 SR    Xavier                            19:45      6:21
      6       6   Emily Bywater                JR    City High                         19:52      6:24
      7       7   Mollie Hansen                JR    City High                         20:05      6:28
      8       8   Sarah Altemeier              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:18      6:32
      9       9   Alissa Neubauer              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:27      6:35
     10      10   Aly Hecker                   FR    City High                         20:38      6:38
     11      11   Cayla Renwick                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:41      6:39
     12      12   Molly Blondin                FR    Iowa City Regina                  20:42      6:40
     13      13   Isabel Jones                 FR    City High                         20:58      6:45
     14      14   Victoria Enyart              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:03      6:46
     15      15   Avery Henderson              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:10      6:49
     16      16   Drueana Uribe                SR    West Waterloo                     21:20      6:52
     17      17   Eady Forrest                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:26      6:54
     18      18   Megan Lenss                  JR    Xavier                            21:30      6:55
     19      19   Olivia Parrott               SR    City High                         21:32      6:56
     20      20   Brett Visser                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:39      6:58
     21      21   Mary Graff                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  21:39      6:58
     22      22   Serena Eck                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:41      6:59
     23      23   Emily Manders                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:43      6:59
     24      24   Hannah Ratzer                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:45      7:00
     25      25   Kirstin Skriver              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:45      7:00
     26      26   Ali Meyer                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:46      7:00
     27      27   Emiko Coffey                 JR    Xavier                            21:46      7:01
     28      28   Kiana Stanek                 JR    Xavier                            21:54      7:03
     29      29   Camryn Meyer                 FR    West Waterloo                     21:56      7:04
     30      30   Annie Sigmon                 JR    Xavier                            22:09      7:08
     31      31   Abigail Tanko                JR    Xavier                            22:10      7:08
     32      32   Natalie Shank                SO    Iowa City Regina                  22:14      7:09
     33      33   Hannah Peterson              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:17      7:10
     34      34   Sara Brulage                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:19      7:11
     35      35   Reiley Lichty                FR    West Waterloo                     22:19      7:11
     36      36   Alaina Marti                 SR    Xavier                            22:22      7:12
     37      37   Laura Feld                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:25      7:13
     38      38   Elizabeth Klesner            JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:27      7:13
     39      39   Ruth Schares                 SO    West Waterloo                     23:03      7:25
     40      40   Mekela Spence                SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:03      7:25
     41      41   Nourah Abusada               SO    Iowa City Regina                  23:04      7:25
     42      42   Molly Vittetoe               FR    Iowa City Regina                  23:04      7:25
     43      43   Ashley Grady                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:15      7:29
     44      44   Kristin Sheyko               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:19      7:30
     45      45   Aliyah Robinson              JR    West Waterloo                     23:30      7:34
     46      46   Ashley Hageman               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:46      7:39
     47      47   Haley Graves                 SO    West Waterloo                     24:02      7:44
     48      48   Elizabeth Abarca             JR    West Waterloo                     24:08      7:46
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Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) City High                         Score =   27
    1    Mary Arch, JR                  18:35  5:59
    3    Anna Lindower, FR              19:32  6:17
    6    Emily Bywater, JR              19:52  6:24
    7    Mollie Hansen, JR              20:05  6:28
   10    Aly Hecker, FR                 20:38  6:38
   13    Isabel Jones, FR               20:58  6:45
   19    Olivia Parrott, SR             21:32  6:56

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   66
    9    Alissa Neubauer, SO            20:27  6:35
   11    Cayla Renwick, JR              20:41  6:39
   14    Victoria Enyart, JR            21:03  6:46
   15    Avery Henderson, SO            21:10  6:49
   17    Eady Forrest, FR               21:26  6:54
   25    Kirstin Skriver, SO            21:45  7:00
   43    Ashley Grady, JR               23:15  7:29

  3) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   92
    2    Reagan Gorman, FR              18:50  6:04
    8    Sarah Altemeier, SO            20:18  6:32
   20    Brett Visser, SR               21:39  6:58
   22    Serena Eck, SO                 21:41  6:59
   40    Mekela Spence, SO              23:03  7:25
   46    Ashley Hageman, SO             23:46  7:39

  4) Xavier                            Score =  108
    5    Jenny Dickes, SR               19:45  6:21
   18    Megan Lenss, JR                21:30  6:55
   27    Emiko Coffey, JR               21:46  7:01
   28    Kiana Stanek, JR               21:54  7:03
   30    Annie Sigmon, JR               22:09  7:08
   31    Abigail Tanko, JR              22:10  7:08
   36    Alaina Marti, SR               22:22  7:12

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  110
    4    Hannah Fusselman, SO           19:37  6:19
   23    Emily Manders, SR              21:43  6:59
   24    Hannah Ratzer, SO              21:45  7:00
   26    Ali Meyer, JR                  21:46  7:00
   33    Hannah Peterson, JR            22:17  7:10
   37    Laura Feld, JR                 22:25  7:13
   44    Kristin Sheyko, JR             23:19  7:30

  6) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  137
   12    Molly Blondin, FR              20:42  6:40
   21    Mary Graff, FR                 21:39  6:58
   32    Natalie Shank, SO              22:14  7:09
   34    Sara Brulage, JR               22:19  7:11
   38    Elizabeth Klesner, JR          22:27  7:13
   41    Nourah Abusada, SO             23:04  7:25
   42    Molly Vittetoe, FR             23:04  7:25

  7) West Waterloo                     Score =  164
   16    Drueana Uribe, SR              21:20  6:52
   29    Camryn Meyer, FR               21:56  7:04
   35    Reiley Lichty, FR              22:19  7:11
   39    Ruth Schares, SO               23:03  7:25
   45    Aliyah Robinson, JR            23:30  7:34
   47    Haley Graves, SO               24:02  7:44
   48    Elizabeth Abarca, JR           24:08  7:46

 Incomplete Teams:
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